Education Catering
customer satisfaction survey

How do you think we are doing?
Please tell us how you think we are performing regarding each of the following aspects. Please answer ‘Not applicable’ if the

question asked is not relevant to you.

Staff and relations

Not Excellent Good Acceptable Poor Very poor
applicable
Responsiveness of on-site catering staff H H B 0 0 [
Access to off-site management to resolve issues [ [ B 0 0 ]
Care shown by catering staff to pupils [ [] B 0 0 M
Service delivery
Not Excellent Good Acceptable Poor Very poor
applicable
Quality of food offered B 0 B 0 0 N
Range of available menu options B 0 B 0 0 N
The way food is presented [ [] B 0 0 M
Age-appropriate portion sizes [] [ ] 0 ] N
Condition / quality of the dining environment B 0 B 0 0 N
Promotion of nutritional standards and health ] n 0 0 0 []
Health & safety practices ] n 0 0 0 []
Service development
Not Excellent Good Acceptable Poor Very poor
applicable
Value for money of the lunchtime service [ [ ] 0 0 ]
Maximising free meal uptake [ [ [ 0 0 ]
Maximising paid meal uptake [ [] [ 0 0 M
Addressing environmental considerations [ [] [ 0 0 M
Promotion of the school meal service B 0 B 0 0 N
Invoicing
Not Excellent Good Acceptable Poor Very poor
applicable
Invoicing process for catering services [] [ [] 0 N N
Overall are you satisfied with the education catering service? Yes No




